Battery-Powered Cordless Tools
for Precision Fastening
Cordless Lever Tools
•	 2.4 Nm to 70 Nm
•	 Brushless DC Motor
•	 20V 4Ah Battery Pack
•	 Transducer Controlled
•	 IEEE 802.11 b/g/n Wireless

Weight
w/ 4Ah Battery
Weight
w/o Battery
Output
RPM Nm lb ft mm in mm in mm in kg lb kg lb Standard Options
Le
ve
r
A
ng
le
 S
ty
le
B23LA13-12 665 12 8.8 13 0.5 33.2 1.3 537.4 21.2 1.69 3.73 1.08 2.38 3/8” SD 1/4”QC or Flush
B23LA13-17 460 17 12.5 13 0.5 33.2 1.3 537.4 21.2 1.69 3.73 1.08 2.38 3/8” SD 1/4”QC or Flush
B23LA15-23 370 23 17 15 0.59 39.9 1.57 552.5 21.75 1.82 4 1.21 2.66 3/8” SD 1/2” SD or Flush
B23LA15-35 230 35 25.8 15 0.59 39.9 1.57 567.7 22.35 2.27 5 1.66 3.65 3/8” SD 1/2” SD or Flush
B23LA18-42 180 42 31 18 0.71 39.9 1.57 563.2 22.2 2.27 5 1.66 3.65 3/8” SD 1/2” SD or Flush
B23LA19-52 155 52 38.3 19 0.75 47.8 1.9 592.7 23.4 2.48 5.46 1.87 4.11 1/2” SD
B23LA19-70 140 70 51.6 19 0.75 47.8 1.9 653.2 25.72 2.48 5.46 1.87 4.11 1/2” SD
Also available in specialty outputs
Offset, Crowfoot, Tube Nut, Hold n Drive,
Safe Hold n Drive, and Push-to-Start
Cordless Lever Tools

Sales:  +1 877.709.8006
Email:  SATinfo@sbdinc.com
How To Order Guide:
Cordless Tools
All cordless tools are shipped with one battery pack and
one charger; additional battery packs and chargers may be
ordered separately.
*Pistol Grip Tools (1.2 Nm to 14 Nm Capacity):
Pistol grip tools are only available in Motor Size 1 and Modular Gear Size 2
*Lever Start Style Tools (2.4 Nm to 70 Nm Capacity):
Lever start style tools are only available in Motor Size 2 and Modular Gear Size 3
Max Torque (Nm)
Head Size/ Number
Output Type.................. �A - Angle
B - Inline Style
C - Crowfoot
 D - Offset
 H - Hold n Drive
 N - Safe Hold n Drive
                                         T - Tube Nut
                                         P - Push-to-Start